
 

Blakesley CE Primary School    

Term dates 2021/2022 

 

Term 1 

Training day PDET  Wed. 1st  September 2021 

Training day Thurs. 2nd  September 

Training Day Whole Trust Fri. 3rd September 

School opens  Mon. 6th September 

School closes  Fri. 22nd  October 

Term 2  
School re-opens Mon. 1st November 

School closes Fri. 17th December 

Term 3 

Training day  Tues. 4th January 2022 

School re-opens Wed. 5th  January 

School closes Fri. 11th February 

Term 4 

Training day Mon. 21st February 

School re-opens Tues. 22rd February 

School closes Fri. 1st April 

Term 5 

School re-opens Tues. 19th April 

School closed – Bank Holiday Mon. 2nd May 

School closes Fri. 27th May 

Term 6 
School re-opens Mon. 6th June 

School closes Fri. 22nd  July 

 

 

 

 

 



 


